
 
1 2   Team Scores  
2  1   New Mexico 280  285       565  -3 

T3  2   Kent State 289  279       568  E 
T5  3   California 291  281       572  +4 
1  4   Baylor 278  295       573  +5 
8  5   Iowa State 295  281       576  +8 

T5  6   Minnesota 291  287       578  +10 
T3  T7   Notre Dame 289  292       581  +13 
7  T7   Penn State 292  289       581  +13 

11  9   Michigan State 305  294       599  +31 
10  10   Toledo 301  300       601  +33 
12  11   Central Arkansas 306  296       602  +34 
9  12   St. John's (MN) 298  314       612  +44 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T8 T1   Nick Voke  Iowa State  70  67       137  -5   
T12 T1   Corey Conners  Kent State  71  66       137  -5   
4 3   Gavin Green  New Mexico  68  70       138  -4   

T8 4   Brandon Hagy  California  70  69       139  -3   
T5 T5   Joseph Abella  New Mexico  69  71       140  -2   
1 T5   Jerry Ruiz  Baylor  65  75       140  -2   

T2 T5   Matt Rushton  Notre Dame  67  73       140  -2   
T5 T8   JD Dornes  Penn State  69  72       141  -1   
T2 T8   Kyle Jones  Baylor  67  74       141  -1   
T8 T10   Carson Castellani  Michigan State  70  72       142  E   
T17 T10   Sam Daley  Iowa State  72  70       142  E   
T12 T10   Joel Stalter  California  71  71       142  E   
T12 T10   Niall Platt  Notre Dame  71  71       142  E   
T17 T10   Pep Angles  Central Arkansas  72  70       142  E   
T17 15   Jon DuToit  Minnesota  72  71       143  +1   
T5 T16   Josh Whalen  Kent State  69  75       144  +2   
T17 T16   Tyler Lowenstein  Minnesota  72  72       144  +2   
T32 T18   Andrej Bevins  New Mexico  75  70       145  +3   
T17 T18   Nicholas Scott  Kent State  72  73       145  +3   
T32 T18   Shotaro Ban  California  75  70       145  +3   
T12 T21   Andreas Gjesteby  Baylor  71  75       146  +4   
T30 T21   Chris Houston  Penn State  74  72       146  +4   
T8 T21   Victor Perez  New Mexico  70  76       146  +4   
T32 T21   Pace Johnson  California  75  71       146  +4   
T39 T21   Jon Trasamar  Minnesota  76  70       146  +4   
T24 T21   Charlie Braniff *  Minnesota  73  73       146  +4   
T24 T27   Sean Romero  New Mexico  73  74       147  +5   
T24 T27   Jens Talbert  Penn State  73  74       147  +5   
T39 T27   X. McDonald-Smith  Penn State  76  71       147  +5   
T24 T30   Ruben Sondjaja  Iowa State  73  75       148  +6   
T47 T30   Chris Selfridge  Toledo  78  70       148  +6   
T24 T30   Cory Sciupider  Notre Dame  73  75       148  +6   
T53 T30   Ryan Troyer  Kent State  79  69       148  +6   
T44 T30   Taylor Pendrith  Kent State  77  71       148  +6   
T17 T30   Grady Meyer *  Minnesota  72  76       148  +6   
T39 T36   Otto Black  Toledo  76  73       149  +7   
T32 T36   Filippo Zucchetti  Baylor  75  74       149  +7   
T32 T36   Jose Mendez  Minnesota  75  74       149  +7   
T39 T36   James Newton  Central Arkansas  76  73       149  +7   
T58 40   Scott Fernandez  Iowa State  81  69       150  +8   
T53 T41   Mikkel Bjerch-Andresen  Baylor  79  72       151  +9   
T39 T41   Sam Weatherhead  Michigan State  76  75       151  +9   
T44 T41   Cameron Shaw  California  77  74       151  +9   
T12 T41   Collin Seal  St. John's (MN)  71  80       151  +9   

T47 T41   Liam Cox  Notre Dame  78  73       151  +9 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T32 T41   Casey Vangsness  St. John's (MN)  75  76       151  +9   
T24 T47   Mike Lancaster  Toledo  73  79       152  +10   
T30 T47   Jamie Richardson  Toledo  74  78       152  +10   
T47 49   Mitch Rutledge  Michigan State  78  75       153  +11   
T60 T50   Charlie Netzel  Michigan State  82  72       154  +12   
T47 T50   James Steven  Central Arkansas  78  76       154  +12   
T17 T52   Alex Gaugert  Minnesota  72  83       155  +13   
T32 T52   Ryan Gallagher  St. John's (MN)  75  80       155  +13   
T58 54   Sean Friel  Michigan State  81  75       156  +14   
T47 T55   Patrick Cermak  Toledo  78  79       157  +15   
T56 T55   Wes Harris  Central Arkansas  80  77       157  +15   
T47 T55   Daniel Luftspring *  Minnesota  78  79       157  +15   
T60 T55   Genki Hirayama *  Minnesota  82  75       157  +15   
T53 T55   Drew Lynch  St. John's (MN)  79  78       157  +15   
63 60   Blake Barens  Notre Dame  83  75       158  +16   

T44 61   Tommy Koehler  St. John's (MN)  77  83       160  +18   
T56 T62   Zach Steffen  Iowa State  80  81       161  +19   
64 T62   Geoff Vartelas  Penn State  85  76       161  +19   

T60 T62   Richard Farmer  Central Arkansas  82  79       161  +19   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 New Mexico 280 285 565
3 Gavin Green (1) 68 70 138

T5 Joseph Abella (4) 69 71 140

T18 Andrej Bevins (5) 75 70 145

T21 Victor Perez (2) 70 76 146

T27 Sean Romero (3) 73 74 147

2 Kent State 289 279 568
T1 Corey Conners (1) 71 66 137

T16 Josh Whalen (5) 69 75 144

T18 Nicholas Scott (4) 72 73 145

T30 Taylor Pendrith (2) 77 71 148

T30 Ryan Troyer (3) 79 69 148

3 California 291 281 572
4 Brandon Hagy (1) 70 69 139

T10 Joel Stalter (5) 71 71 142

T18 Shotaro Ban (3) 75 70 145

T21 Pace Johnson (2) 75 71 146

T41 Cameron Shaw (4) 77 74 151

4 Baylor 278 295 573
T5 Jerry Ruiz (2) 65 75 140

T8 Kyle Jones (1) 67 74 141

T21 Andreas Gjesteby (4) 71 75 146

T36 Filippo Zucchetti (3) 75 74 149

T41 Mikkel Bjerch-Andresen (5) 79 72 151

5 Iowa State 295 281 576
T1 Nick Voke (3) 70 67 137

T10 Sam Daley (2) 72 70 142

T30 Ruben Sondjaja (4) 73 75 148

40 Scott Fernandez (1) 81 69 150

T62 Zach Steffen (5) 80 81 161
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

6 Minnesota 291 287 578
15 Jon DuToit (1) 72 71 143

T16 Tyler Lowenstein (3) 72 72 144

T21 Jon Trasamar (2) 76 70 146

T36 Jose Mendez (4) 75 74 149

T52 Alex Gaugert (5) 72 83 155

T7 Notre Dame 289 292 581
T5 Matt Rushton (2) 67 73 140

T10 Niall Platt (1) 71 71 142

T30 Cory Sciupider (5) 73 75 148

T41 Liam Cox (4) 78 73 151

60 Blake Barens (3) 83 75 158

T7 Penn State 292 289 581
T8 JD Dornes (5) 69 72 141

T21 Chris Houston (3) 74 72 146

T27 X. McDonald-Smith (1) 76 71 147

T27 Jens Talbert (2) 73 74 147

T62 Geoff Vartelas (4) 85 76 161

9 Michigan State 305 294 599
T10 Carson Castellani (2) 70 72 142

T41 Sam Weatherhead (3) 76 75 151

49 Mitch Rutledge (1) 78 75 153

T50 Charlie Netzel (5) 82 72 154

54 Sean Friel (4) 81 75 156

10 Toledo 301 300 601
T30 Chris Selfridge (1) 78 70 148

T36 Otto Black (3) 76 73 149

T47 Jamie Richardson (2) 74 78 152

T47 Mike Lancaster (5) 73 79 152

T55 Patrick Cermak (4) 78 79 157

11 Central Arkansas 306 296 602
T10 Pep Angles (1) 72 70 142

T36 James Newton (2) 76 73 149

T50 James Steven (3) 78 76 154

T55 Wes Harris (4) 80 77 157

T62 Richard Farmer (5) 82 79 161
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

12 St. John's (MN) 298 314 612
T41 Casey Vangsness (1) 75 76 151

T41 Collin Seal (5) 71 80 151

T52 Ryan Gallagher (4) 75 80 155

T55 Drew Lynch (2) 79 78 157

61 Tommy Koehler (3) 77 83 160
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T21 Charlie Braniff (Minnesota) 73 73 146

T30 Grady Meyer (Minnesota) 72 76 148

T55 Genki Hirayama (Minnesota) 82 75 157

T55 Daniel Luftspring (Minnesota) 78 79 157
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finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  New Mexico 280 285 565 -3
2  Kent State 289 279 568 E
3  California 291 281 572 +4
4  Baylor 278 295 573 +5
5  Iowa State 295 281 576 +8
6  Minnesota 291 287 578 +10
T7  Notre Dame 289 292 581 +13
T7  Penn State 292 289 581 +13
9  Michigan State 305 294 599 +31
10  Toledo 301 300 601 +33
11  Central Arkansas 306 296 602 +34
12  St. John's (MN) 298 314 612 +44

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
T1    Corey Conners  Kent State 71  66  137  -5 
T1    Nick Voke  Iowa State 70  67  137  -5 
3    Gavin Green  New Mexico 68  70  138  -4 
4    Brandon Hagy  California 70  69  139  -3 
T5    Joseph Abella  New Mexico 69  71  140  -2 
T5    Jerry Ruiz  Baylor 65  75  140  -2 
T5    Matt Rushton  Notre Dame 67  73  140  -2 
T8    JD Dornes  Penn State 69  72  141  -1 
T8    Kyle Jones  Baylor 67  74  141  -1 
T10    Pep Angles  Central Arkansas 72  70  142  E 
T10    Carson Castellani  Michigan State 70  72  142  E 
T10    Sam Daley  Iowa State 72  70  142  E 
T10    Niall Platt  Notre Dame 71  71  142  E 
T10    Joel Stalter  California 71  71  142  E 
15    Jon DuToit  Minnesota 72  71  143  +1 
T16    Tyler Lowenstein  Minnesota 72  72  144  +2 
T16    Josh Whalen  Kent State 69  75  144  +2 
T18    Shotaro Ban  California 75  70  145  +3 
T18    Andrej Bevins  New Mexico 75  70  145  +3 
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Par 3 Scoring
C. Conners Kent State 2.63 -3 
O. Black Toledo 2.75 -2 
C. Houston Penn State 2.75 -2 
J. Ruiz Baylor 2.75 -2 
S. Weatherhead Mich. St. 2.88 -1 
B. Hagy California 2.88 -1 
K. Jones Baylor 2.88 -1 
F. Zucchetti Baylor 2.88 -1 
P. Angles Cent. Ark. 2.88 -1 
C. Castellani Mich. St. 3.00 E 
S. Daley Iowa State 3.00 E 
J. Stalter California 3.00 E 
T. Pendrith Kent State 3.00 E 
S. Ban California 3.00 E 
G. Green New Mexico 3.00 E 
V. Perez New Mexico 3.00 E 
S. Romero New Mexico 3.00 E 
N. Scott Kent State 3.00 E 
P. Cermak Toledo 3.00 E 
C. Selfridge Toledo 3.00 E 
M. Rushton Notre Dame 3.00 E 
L. Cox Notre Dame 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
N. Voke Iowa State 3.82 -4 
M. Rushton Notre Dame 3.86 -3 
J. Ruiz Baylor 3.91 -2 
J. DuToit Minn. 3.91 -2 
B. Hagy California 3.91 -2 
C. Castellani Mich. St. 3.95 -1 
C. Conners Kent State 3.95 -1 
G. Green New Mexico 3.95 -1 
J. Abella New Mexico 3.95 -1 
J. Whalen Kent State 4.00 E 
T. Lowenstein Minn. 4.00 E 
R. Troyer Kent State 4.00 E 
N. Platt Notre Dame 4.00 E 
P. Angles Cent. Ark. 4.05 +1 
J. Dornes Penn State 4.05 +1 
K. Jones Baylor 4.09 +2 
S. Daley Iowa State 4.09 +2 
J. Talbert Penn State 4.14 +3 
A. Gjesteby Baylor 4.14 +3 
C. Vangsness St. John's 4.14 +3 
P. Johnson California 4.14 +3 
N. Scott Kent State 4.14 +3 

Par 5 Scoring
J. Dornes Penn State 4.33 -4 
C. Braniff Minn. 4.33 -4 
J. Abella New Mexico 4.50 -3 
J. Stalter California 4.50 -3 
G. Green New Mexico 4.50 -3 
K. Jones Baylor 4.67 -2 
N. Platt Notre Dame 4.67 -2 
S. Daley Iowa State 4.67 -2 
C. Shaw California 4.67 -2 
A. Bevins New Mexico 4.67 -2 
N. Voke Iowa State 4.83 -1 
J. Newton Cent. Ark. 4.83 -1 
W. Harris Cent. Ark. 4.83 -1 
X. McDonald-Smith Penn State 4.83 -1 
S. Ban California 4.83 -1 
S. Fernandez Iowa State 4.83 -1 
L. Cox Notre Dame 4.83 -1 
C. Conners Kent State 4.83 -1 
V. Perez New Mexico 4.83 -1 
P. Johnson California 5.00 E 
B. Hagy California 5.00 E 
J. Whalen Kent State 5.00 E 

Eagles 
P. Johnson California 1
S. Ban California 1
G. Green New Mexico 1
S. Romero New Mexico 1
P. Angles Cent. Ark. 1
N. Voke Iowa State 1

Birdies 
B. Hagy California 9
J. Stalter California 9
C. Conners Kent State 9
J. Abella New Mexico 9
J. Dornes Penn State 8
A. Gjesteby Baylor 8
C. Houston Penn State 8
J. Whalen Kent State 8
J. Ruiz Baylor 8
N. Scott Kent State 8
P. Angles Cent. Ark. 8
S. Daley Iowa State 7
X. McDonald-Smith Penn State 7
P. Johnson California 7
C. Braniff Minn. 7
C. Sciupider Notre Dame 7
M. Rushton Notre Dame 7
R. Troyer Kent State 7
O. Black Toledo 6
J. Trasamar Minn. 6
S. Fernandez Iowa State 6
C. Castellani Mich. St. 6

Pars 
A. Bevins New Mexico 29
N. Voke Iowa State 28
R. Sondjaja Iowa State 27
K. Jones Baylor 27
G. Green New Mexico 27
M. Bjerch-Andresen Baylor 27
C. Selfridge Toledo 26
N. Platt Notre Dame 26
T. Lowenstein Minn. 26
J. DuToit Minn. 26
M. Rushton Notre Dame 25
G. Meyer Minn. 25
C. Castellani Mich. St. 25
V. Perez New Mexico 25
S. Romero New Mexico 24
F. Zucchetti Baylor 24
S. Ban California 24
J. Talbert Penn State 23
J. Newton Cent. Ark. 23
C. Vangsness St. John's 23
C. Conners Kent State 23
T. Pendrith Kent State 23
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Championship Tees 74.63 64

2 Championship Tees 73.86 64

 

Total Average Scores
Championship Tees 74.24 128

 

Windsong Farm Golf Club: Championship Tees
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 446     7 41 14 2   

2 4 428     3 38 22 1   

3 4 333     13 42 8 1   

4 3 201     4 37 21 2   

5 4 434     10 48 4 2   

6 4 433     7 34 17 6   

7 3 180     6 36 22     

8 4 443     5 44 14 1   

9 5 602     13 36 12 2 1 

10 3 191     6 41 15 2   

11 4 422     2 43 17 2   

12 5 537   3 26 24 11     

13 4 376     16 39 8 1   

14 4 450     3 43 17 1   

15 4 457     6 29 22 6 1 

16 3 202     5 47 8 4   

17 4 446     7 40 16 1   

18 5 571     10 44 5 4 1 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

15 4 457 +0.48 

6 4 433 +0.34 

2 4 428 +0.33 

4 3 201 +0.33 

11 4 422 +0.30 

7 3 180 +0.25 

14 4 450 +0.25 

10 3 191 +0.20 

1 4 446 +0.17 

16 3 202 +0.17 

17 4 446 +0.17 

8 4 443 +0.17 

9 5 602 +0.09 

18 5 571 +0.09 

5 4 434 -0.03 

3 4 333 -0.05 

13 4 376 -0.09 

12 5 537 -0.33 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4626&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4626&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4626&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4626&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4626&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4626&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4626&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4626&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4626&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4626&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4626&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4626&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4626&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4626&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4626&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4626&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4626&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4626&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4626&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

14 4 450 +0.55 

15 4 457 +0.53 

6 4 433 +0.50 

9 5 602 +0.44 

18 5 571 +0.41 

2 4 428 +0.36 

17 4 446 +0.31 

7 3 180 +0.25 

16 3 202 +0.23 

5 4 434 +0.13 

8 4 443 +0.08 

1 4 446 +0.05 

3 4 333 +0.05 

10 3 191 +0.03 

11 4 422 +0.02 

4 3 201 +0.02 

13 4 376 -0.11 

12 5 537 -0.20 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

15 4 457 +0.48 

6 4 433 +0.34 

2 4 428 +0.33 

4 3 201 +0.33 

11 4 422 +0.30 

7 3 180 +0.25 

14 4 450 +0.25 

10 3 191 +0.20 

16 3 202 +0.17 

17 4 446 +0.17 

8 4 443 +0.17 

1 4 446 +0.17 

9 5 602 +0.09 

18 5 571 +0.09 

5 4 434 -0.03 

3 4 333 -0.05 

13 4 376 -0.09 

12 5 537 -0.33 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 446     17 83 25 3   

2 4 428     9 74 38 6 1 

3 4 333     29 74 21 4   

4 3 201     15 78 33 2   

5 4 434     17 92 15 4   

6 4 433     9 73 34 8 4 

7 3 180     18 66 39 4 1 

8 4 443     15 86 23 4   

9 5 602     17 70 33 6 2 

10 3 191     18 80 27 3   

11 4 422   1 8 91 26 2   

12 5 537   4 52 50 19 2 1 

13 4 376     32 80 13 3   

14 4 450     5 74 44 3 2 

15 4 457     6 67 40 14 1 

16 3 202     10 90 20 8   

17 4 446     15 76 29 7 1 

18 5 571   1 19 72 25 7 4 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4626&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4626&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4626&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4626&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4626&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4626&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4626&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4626&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4626&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4626&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4626&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4626&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4626&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4626&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4626&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4626&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4626&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4626&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4626&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4626&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4626&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1
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